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A-301 Quad 
  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

The A-301 Quad is a solid Midi-Tower for Home- and Office use 

A big fan grid in the front panel ensures a good ventilation which can be exceeded by installing three 
120mm fans in the front and one 80mm fan in the back. 

Two USB 3.2 Gen1 and two USB 2.0 ports complete the case. 

 

Model: A-301 Quad 
Art.: 88881362 
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A-301 Quad 
 Features   Mainboards up to ATX 

7 perforated slot brackets 
2x USB 3.2 Gen1 + 2x USB 2.0 

      
Size Mainboard 

Case 

Mini-ITX, Micro-ATX, ATX (max. 305 mm × 244 mm, 12″ × 9,6″) 

195 x 345 x 415mm (WxDxH) 
      
HDD/ ODD Mounting 
space 

  

5.25" external 

3.5" external 

3.5" or 2.5" external 

3.5" internal 

2.5" internal 

3.5" or 2.5" internal 

1 (You can mount only small devices up to 17cm depth because of 
the small case depth and the power supply behind) 

- 

- 

- 

1 

1 
      
Front connectors 

  

USB A 3.0 

USB A 2.0 

USB Type C 

Headphone 

Microphone 

Card Reader 

2x 3.2 Gen1 

2 

- 

1 

1 

- 
      
Mounted fans 

  

200mm 

140mm 

120mm 

80mm 

60mm 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
      
Further mounting 
options 

  

Power supply 

CPU cooler 

Graphic adapter 

Fans 

ATX 

max. 145mm 

max. 240mm 

Front: 3x 120mm 
Back: 1x 80mm 
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A-301 Quad 
       

Scope of delivery   Case 
Screws 

      
Warranty   24 Months 
      
Logistic data 

  

Net weight 

Gross weight 

Article number 

GTIN 

Packing unit 

2.10 kgs 

2.67 kgs 

88881362 

4260455648288 

1 pcs. 
28 pcs. (pallet) 
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