



## Model: A-301 Quad

Art.: 88881362

**The A-301 Quad is a solid Midi-Tower for Home- and Office use**

A big fan grid in the front panel ensures a good ventilation which can be exceeded by installing three 120mm fans in the front and one 80mm fan in the back.

Two USB 3.2 Gen1 and two USB 2.0 ports complete the case.

<b>Features</b>		Mainboards up to ATX 7 perforated slot brackets 2x USB 3.2 Gen1 + 2x USB 2.0
<b>Size</b>	Mainboard	Mini-ITX, Micro-ATX, ATX (max. 305 mm × 244 mm, 12" × 9,6")
	Case	195 x 345 x 415mm (WxDxH)
<b>HDD/ ODD Mounting space</b>	5.25" external	1 (You can mount only small devices up to 17cm depth because of the small case depth and the power supply behind)
	3.5" external	-
	3.5" or 2.5" external	-
	3.5" internal	-
	2.5" internal	-
	3.5" or 2.5" internal	1
	3.5" or 2.5" internal	1
<b>Front connectors</b>	USB A 3.0	2x 3.2 Gen1
	USB A 2.0	2
	USB Type C	-
	Headphone	1
	Microphone	1
	Card Reader	-
<b>Mounted fans</b>	200mm	-
	140mm	-
	120mm	-
	80mm	-
	60mm	-
<b>Further mounting options</b>	Power supply	ATX
	CPU cooler	max. 145mm
	Graphic adapter	max. 240mm
	Fans	Front: 3x 120mm Back: 1x 80mm

<b>Scope of delivery</b>	Case Screws
--------------------------	----------------

<b>Warranty</b>	24 Months
-----------------	-----------

<b>Logistic data</b>	Net weight	2.10 kgs
	Gross weight	2.67 kgs
	Article number	88881362
	GTIN	4260455648288
	Packing unit	1 pcs. 28 pcs. (pallet)